STATIC WHITE
POP COLOR SQUARE 1x1
SURFACE
1 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
POPCOLOR11-SQUARE-SURFACE-SPEC-REV4         February 13, 2026
Order Guide
COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE DRIVER 3 ELECTRICAL MOUNTING
1 SUR
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 2 - 347V
2 �Available with D1
only.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 4 - DALI
LDE1 4 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
ELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
3 �PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible.
Consult factory for details.
4 �On-site commissioning is required.
1 - 1 circuit SUR - Surface mount
FINISH OPTIONS
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
RAL 1028 - Yellow
RAL 2004 - Orange
RAL 3020 - Red
RAL 4010 - Magenta
RAL 5002 - Blue
RAL 6018 - Green
CF# - Custom finish specify RAL#
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
NA - None
Project:
Type:
Up to 103 lm/W performance
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTIC LENS POSITION LIGHT SOURCE 1 CRI LUMEN PACKAGE
1FTX1FT ULO SW
PCSQS - Pop Color Square
Surface
PCSQRGS - Pop Color Square
Regressed Lens Surface
1FTX1FT - 1' X 1' ULO - Uniform
Lambertian Optic
PCSQS
FH - Flush
1D - 1" drop
2D - 2" drop
PCSQRGS
2R - 2" regressed
SW - Static white
1 �Chromawerx Sola and Duo
also available. Consult other
spec sheet.
80 - 80 CRI
90 - 90 CRI
750 - Min. low output 750lm
900 - Medium output 900lm
1100 - Max. high output 1100lm
#### - Other required lm
POP Color features a painted housing with a uniformly luminous diffuser that sits flush, regressed
or drops up to 2" below. POP Color delivers up to 103 LPW and is available in nine standard housing
colors.
DESCRIPTION
1" drop lens2" regressed lens 2" drop lensFlush lens
See page 5 for more color options
STATIC WHITE
POP COLOR SQUARE 1x1